
Date Players  Hole-in-One 
Pot 

Saturday, March 24, 2018 117 29.25$                        
Saturday, April 7, 2018 123 30.75$                        
Sunday, April 22, 2018 110 27.50$                        
Saturday, May 12, 2018 122 30.50$                        
Saturday, May 26, 2018 112 28.00$                        
Saturday, June 9, 2018 93 23.25$                        
Saturday, June 23, 2018 87 21.75$                        
Sunday, July 8, 2018 80 20.00$                        
Saturday, July 28, 2018 92 23.00$                        
Sunday, August 12, 2018 89 22.25$                        
Saturday, August 25, 2018 80 20.00$                        
Saturday, September 8, 2018 84 21.00$                        
Sunday, September 23, 2018 85 21.25$                        
Saturday, October 13, 2018 100 25.00$                        
Sunday, November 11, 2018 116 29.00$                        
Saturday, November 24, 2018 112 28.00$                        
Sunday, December 16, 2018 121 30.25$                        
Saturday, December 29, 2018 112 28.00$                        
Sunday, January 13, 2019 132 33.00$                        
Saturday, January 26, 2019 144 36.00$                        
Sunday February 10, 2019 Won by Wade Lamanes and 
Steve Buchanan both on Hole #4

136 34.00$                        

Total Pot (25 Cents per Man per Event)
Minimum Payout $200

561.75$                     


